JF5% Hi A Hh
1 top n AR
2 ax n FOH
3 art n e,
4 baby n =E
5 fork n XF
6 pin n PR
7 slip n PAKHE
& cut n lE
9 palm n =
10 pad n FEW
11 file n A
12 cape n N
13 yarn n F4%
14 beef n A
15 code n S
16 user n HF
17 skin n )=
18 cost n RS
19 lamb n ESN
20 meat n Al
21 form n =
22 body n HE
23 milk n A&
24 cup n M
25 o1l n v
26 oily adj SHMERY
27 foam n AR
28 lace n (&
29 robe n 1
30 save v REF
31 roof n =i
32 dye n il
33 sink n e
34 wear v ZF
35 food n BY
36 trim n &5
37 bury s HZE
38 seat n FEATL
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bra
dry
fund
cask
cash
pot
plug
bob
tax
VIEW
mail
1dea
care
bowl
wire
team
pipe
web
bank
data
die
1ron
disc
pork
sell
mass
tire
gel
fuel
bulb
perm
saw
VCR
head
wipe
veal
tarp
crib
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78 wavy adj RERAREY

79 bib n i
80 buzz n MEENE A
81 panty n A
82 company n g
83 makeup n 1Bl i
84 engine n 52
85 glove n FE
86 manual adj FHEY
87 payment n 2T
88 check n e
89 towel n Ef
90 slice n A

91 jeans n A R
92 steak n HE
03 heater n NNEAES
04 butter n i
95 market n %
96 plane n K
97 balance n ]
08 printer n FTENH#
99 normal adj EERY
100 online ad] &R
101 benefit n eyt
102 shaping n D%i%
103 nursery n 5T
104 radio n e
105 server n (EL5E
106 layout n #if&
107 cooling n gl
108 frozen ad] SR
109 planing n A
110 profit n vl
111 diaper n FRAR
112 system n XA
113 vehicle n i
114 event n E{F
115 shave n EEn
116 brake n bl EIER
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125
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

thumb
zipper
service
garment
paint
space
finance
credit
trust
razor
brand
urban
shampoo
glass
basin
camera
abuse
cream
volume
audio
tourism
fashion
funky
coastal
seafood
dryer
roast
toaster

VIrus
chalk
paper
textile
energy
memory
needle
health
SC1SSOr
power
g00ds
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

bacon
routine
curling
exhaust
control
bucket
cleaner
bottle
product
vessel
scale
design
styling
dress
museum
cycle
outlet
chair
measure
spoon
program
laptop
cutter
video
visual
trade
shaft
Intake
button
switch
cloud
sensor
skirt
capital
shorter
parade
pliers
crochet
battery
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232

current
drawing
roller
essence
webpage
website
network
price
spray
layer
kitchen
digital
analog
plate
confirm
thread
survey
account
wheel
sales
hairdo
mousse
utensil
college
tuition
machine
lantern
napkin
Infant
costume
stitch
sewing
sound
SCrew
hammer
chain

vacancy

chicken
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adj
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233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
202
203
2064
205
266
207
268
269
2770
271

clutch
popcorn
curtain
artist
shovel
MIrTor
camping
suntan
display
monitor
craft
facet
creamer
toddler
plywood
revenue
mutton
stroke
coolant
wrench
lathe
lotion
chassis
lapping
ax belt
apparel
fixture
resort
grinder
debit
streak
potter
pottery
oallery
lender
nlet
asset
filter
voltage
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272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

serum
milling
valve
sawdust
culotte
piston
diesel
halter
borer
diode
entrance
sandwich
showtime
waitress
underwear
apartment
free hand
calendar
1n scale
charging
departure
function
half-ice
platform
reconfirm
classmate
basement
security
breakfast
lamb chop
badminton
cafeteria
automatic
tax-free
assistant
1dentical
discount
material
gasoline
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

menswear
soy milk
firewall
landlord
clothing
oily skin
wavy hair
physical
straight
customer
advertise
building
pick out
hair dye
sandpaper
highlight
black tea
computer
landscape
passenger
personal
borrower
timetable
bookmark
hairbrush
terminal
miniskirt
knitwear
dry skin
domestic
password
recommend
sensitive
textbook
doughnut
designer
software
provider
proposal
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350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

wireless
check-in
hardware
childhood
notebook
check out
register
teammate
necklace
beverage
microwave
business
fried egg
firework
caregiver
bowl] cut
chopstick
festival
economic
resource
route map
exercise
elevator
telephone
chain saw
contrast
dialogue
hamburger
Internet
ballroom
database
violence
stairway
mock test
vegetable
pork chop
interest
storeroom
pressure
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389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

nutrition
townhouse
roll call
chickens
art work
baby talk
apple pie
passport
skincare
drilling
nterior
cosmetic

escalator

pollutant
mattress
bath gel
vertical
couturier
hairpiece
appetizer
slipknot
hair gel
trousers
shoveler
gymnasium
treasurer
municipal
motherese
accessory
defroster
emission
retailer
resistor
capacitor
inductor
alignment
limousine
criteria
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427

429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

454

455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

1gnition
concierge
steering

converter
sideburns

mannequin

hydraulic
tarpaulin
protocol

cylinder

catalytic

aesthetic
lubricant

a silver spoon
d DOWI Ol

‘11

afternoon tea
university
lady's room
womenswear
compact car
work glove
engineering
middle finger
opposition
gross profit
beaf steak
main course

poster child

child care
main entrance
user password
user account
pay 1n cash
application
transportation
refrigerator
business card
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464

465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
AT7
478
479

480

481

482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499

basement
plane
earthquake
hospitality
assignment
frozen meat
hair dryer
fully occupied
per minute
per second
Automobile
football field
suntan lotion
childrenese
child abuse
[I1CddSULLILE
tape measure
makeup
remover
coffee
machine
bell captain
service charge
dress code
straight hair
stock market
soap opera
lace machine
soft drinks
babysitter
protection
shaving cream
long in front
front desk
a front wheel
roof plane
construction
rear entrance
short 1n back
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500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

511

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

522

523
524
525
526
527

528

529
530
531

532

533
534

driving mirror
a rear wheel
on schedule
requirement
index finger
housekeeping
appliances
horror movie
fashion cycle
fashion design
fashion model
romantic
movie
roast beef
extra-large
rental amount
rental car
high chair
haunted house
parking lot
vice-principal
ticket machine
commercial
business
model
International
foundation
volleyball
sensitive skin
educare giver
merry-go-
round
stepladder
combination
Immigration
Chinese
omelet
design code
design paper
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535

536
537
538

539

540
541
542

543

544
545
546

547

548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

design

drawing
styling chair

SUYIIIE
dress factory
dressmakes
departments
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smart phone

the top layer

midterm exam

final exam
measurement
Swimming
pool
paintbrush

boarding gate
boarding pass

CIIZ1IC
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structural
panty hose
registration
assessment
VIP lounge

running track

roller coaster
dining room
black coffee
blackboard
fax machine
fresh meat
accounting
accountant
convention
chopsticks
fitting room

farm buildings
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570
571

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587

588

589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

604
605

playground
amusement
park
playing field
road works
electrical
television
power supply
power cord
movie trailer
film director
movie genre
reservation
book a flight
pattern maker
pipe fittings
management
green channel
web address
emergency
exit
motorcycle
digital camera
marking chalk
sample maker
class schedule
account book
hair styles
school code
tour guide
light switch
baby wipes
poor nutrition
environmental
screwdriver
SCICW
double
bedroom
twin bedroom
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606
607
608
609
610
611
012
613
614

615

016
617
018
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
026
027
028
629
630
631
0632
633
634
635
636
037
638
639
640
041
642
643

art museum
art gallery
art festival
fund raising
nurse's office
care provider
skin lotion
shirt factory
transmission
boring
machine
pinkie finger
horizontal
recirculation
security firm

make 1t funky

beauty parlor
a buzz cut

bathtub mat
curly hair

curling 1ron
CXAIldUdL

,,,,,,,,

shuttle bus
net income
net profit
circulation
transistor
ring finger
pencil skirt

sports apparel

sports bra

transit lounge

light bulb

get a perm
baby carriage

sewing kit

sewing needle

orientation
spark plug
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044
645
646
647

649

650
051
652
653
654
655
656
057
058
659
660

601

002
063
064
665
666
667
068
669
670
071
072
673
074
075
076
077
078
679

transaction
bib and tucker
report card
transcript
executive
room
vacuum
cleaner
diaper cover
diaper pants
lathe tool
direct current
robe culotte
banquet hall
treble crochet
specification
resistance
curtain wall
administrator
monkey
wrench
conference
Ferris wheel
utensil sink
auditorium
renovation
cosmeceutical
conditioner
halter top
condominium
proportion
geological
geotechnical
encyclopedia
moisturizer
architecture
aesthetician
aesthetics
differential
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680
681
082
683
684
685
686

087

689

690

691
092
693

694

695

696

697

698

699
700
701

702
703
704

perspective
ventilation
lubrication
curriculum
certificate
suspension
a slice of meat
civil
engineering
today's special
a cosmetic
cream
payment due
date
tablet
computer
track and field
geological
survey
underground
train
round trip
ticket
thin on the
sides
security
deposit
garment
industry
dress
designing
apparel stylist
clothing
industry
clothing
factory
air conditioner
pay by debit
card
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705
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715
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717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725

726

financial
market
accessory
systems
resort
management
washing
machine
event
management
custom
designer
personal
computer
roast
vegetables
class

leadership
UOILICSUC

[0 I BV

foundation
work
a liquid
shampoo
cooking
utensils
DOX-0111CC
design
engineer
design criteria
equipment
section
WILCICSD
cloud
computing
d 1dIICy
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room
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727

729

730

731

732

733

734
735
736

737

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

operating
Income
retake the test
information
desk
management
system
Internet
protocol
kitchen
utensils
account
manager
school
buildings
class secretary
counseling
office
account
payable
hammer nails
n
medicine
cabinet
basketball
court
skincare
routine
skincare
products
shaping
machine
departure
lobby
twin double
room
under
renovation
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763

764

765

766

national
costume
plywood
furniture
automatic
lathe
vehicle
emissions
lapping
machine
apparel
Industry
inbound
passenger
active
components
planing
machine
apparel
designer
eudcare
assistant
LCALLIC
wedding
apparel
design
proposal
child battering
milling
machine
aesthetic
feeling
alip
conditioner
drilling
machine
mannequin
parade
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769

770

771

772
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e
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TTT

719

780

781

782

783
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garment
factory
a pair of
chopsticks
artificial
intelligence
public
transportation
water
resources
engineering
municipal or
urban
engineering
child care

provider
gary

childhood
under
construction

transportation

engineering
21004dl

position
earthquake
engineering

DICYCIC

sharing

automated
teller machine
assistant
designer
materials
science and
engineering
automobile
systems
department
director
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790

791

7192

793

794

795

796

197

body and
chassis
systems
children
nutrition
Service Crew
leader
condition of
property
Internet of
Things
financial
transaction
financial
Institute
construction
works
constriction
engineering
buried
construction
project
tourist
management
president's
office
coastal
engineering
hospitality
industry
alcoholic
beverages
senior class
advisor
high-speed
train station
high-speed
raillway
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817

818

power train
systems
business
management
international
flight
emission
control
systems
design
requirements
field effect
transistor
structural
engineering
convention
management
vessels that
hold liquids
electrical
systems
student
activity center
infant and
child care
infant care
center
account
receivable
environmental
engineering
application
scopes of civil
works
academic
scopes of civil
works
alternating
current
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